SPRING COLLECTION

/ —4
IFRLCINE.



AGIRROID™® RACEWEAR

The performance fit chassis of Agroid™ offers extreme ease of
movement on and off the hike with flexible, breathable materials.

JERSEY | PANT | GLOVE

° Quick drying fabric

° Non-restrictive stretch mini cuffs
° High-quality sublimated graphics
° Athletic fit

AGROID® PANT
. ° Pre-Curved Leg for Ergonomic Riding Paosition ‘
Lightweight Breathable Stretch Polyester chassis
Full Grain Leather Inner Knee Panels
Durable Stretch Rip-Stop Seat & Knee
Slim fit over knee braces or guards
High-quality sublimated graphics
° 3-PointWaist Adjustment System
Laser Cut Ventilation Holes
Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
° YKK® Auto Locking zipper

e
° Pro-Rider Tested
\ o Athletic Fit ’
L B

°

AGROID® PRO GLOVE
° Lightweight stretch polyester backhand
° Clarino® palm with overlays in high wear areas
° Qut seam finger construction
o Breathable Stretch Mesh Fourchettes
¢ d Finger Besign
‘Sublimated Graphics
ustable Hook andil'uop
losure ‘

Little Parts. Big Difference.,
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AGROy,

STEALTH BLUE | WHITE
Csue enser [ o ot |

SM 2910-7000 28 2901-10088 SM 2910-7006 28 2901-10096
MD 2910-7001 30 2901-10089 MD 2910-7007 30 2901-10097
LG 2910-7002 32 2901-10090 LG 2910-7008 32 2901-10098
XL 2910-7003 34 2901-10091 XL 2910-7009 34 2901-10099
2X 2910-7004 36 2901-10092 2X 2910-7010 36 2901-10100
3X 2910-7005 38 2901-10093 3X 2910-7011 38 2901-10101

40 2901-10094 40 2901-10102

42 2901-10085 42 2901-10103



AGIROID® RACEWEAR
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OLIVE | ORANGE RED | WHITE | BLUE
SM 2910-6982 28 2901-10064 SM 2910-6988 28 2901-10072
MD 2910-6983 30 2901-10065 MD 2910-6989 30 2901-10073
LG 2910-6984 32 2901-10066 LG 2910-6990 32 2901-10074
XL 2910-6985 34 2901-10067 XL 2910-6991 34 2901-10075
2X 2910-6986 36 2901-10068 2X 2910-6992 36 2901-10076
3X 2910-6987 38 2901-10069 3X 2910-6993 38 2901-10077
40 2901-10070 40 2901-10078

42 2901-10071 42 2901-10079



TEAL | BLACK

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X

2910-6994
2910-6995
2910-6996
2910-6997
2910-6998
2910-6999

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42

2901-10080
2901-10081
2901-10082
2901-10083
2901-10084
2901-10085
2901-10086
2901-10087

GLOVES

[ suze | HIviz ]
SM 3330-7157
MD 3330-7158
LG 3330-7159
XL 3330-7160
2X 3330-7161
3X 3330-7162

3330-7163
3330-7164
3330-7165
3330-7166
3330-7167
3330-7168

3330-7169
3330-7170
3330-7171
3330-7172
3330-7173
3330-7174

3330-7175
3330-7176
3330-7177
3330-7178
3330-7179
3330-7180

3330-6650
3330-6651
3330-6652
3330-6653
3330-6654
3330-6655

3330-6656
3330-6657
3330-6658
3330-6659
3330-6660
3330-6661

3330-6662
3330-6663
3330-6664
3330-6665
3330-6666
3330-6667

3330-6668
3330-6669
3330-6670
3330-6671
3330-6672
3330-6673



GUGUFER RACEWEAR

Made with quality materials and good looks that won’t send your
wallet into a tailspin, QUALIFIER racewear is the entry level gear
that will make you the envy of every rider on the track.

JERSEY | PANT

QUALIFIER® JERSEY

° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
° Durable Polyester Fabric

° Performance-Fitted Cuffs

° Relaxed Fit

° Pro-Rider Tested

QUALIFIER® PANT

° High Denier Abrasion Resistant Polyester
° Pre-Curved Leg for Ergonomic Riding Position
° 3-Point Waist Adjustment System
° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
° YKK® Auto Locking zipper

° Relaxed Fit

° Pro-Rider Tested

YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference

RACHAEL ARCHER



BLUE | PINK

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
mMD
L6
XL
ax
3x
ux
5X

2910-6950
2910-6951
2910-6952
2910-6953
2910-6954
2910-6955
2910-6956
2910-6957

28
30
32
34
36
g
40
42
I
46
ug
50
52
54

2901-10008
2901-10009
2901-10010
2901-10011
2901-10012
2901-10013
2901-10014
2901-10015
2901-10016
2901-10017
2901-10018
2901-10019
2901-10020
2901-10021

SM
MD
L6
XL
ax
3ax
ux
5X

TEAL | GRAY

SIZE PANT

2910-6958
2910-6959
2910-6960
2910-6961
2910-6962
2910-6963
2910-6964
2910-6965

28
30
32
3y
36
38
40
42
4y
46
ug
50
52
54

MOUS:E
RALCINE

2801-10022
2901-10023
2901-10024
2901-10025
2901-10026
2901-10027
2901-10028
2901-10029
2801-10030
2901-10031
2901-10032
2901-10033
2901-10034
2901-10035

A
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21 RACEWEAR
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BLACK | WHITE BLACK | RED
[sue—Jenser [ oz ot
SM 2910-6966 28 2901-10036 SM 2910-6974 28 2901-10050
MD 2910-6967 30 2901-10037 MD 2910-6975 30 2901-10051
LG 2910-6968 32 2901-10038 LG 2910-6976 32 2901-10052
XL 2910-6969 34 2901-10039 XL 2910-6977 34 2901-10053
2X 2910-6970 36 2901-10040 2X 2910-6978 36 2901-10054
3X 2910-6971 38 2901-10041 3X 2910-6979 38 2901-10055
4x 2910-6972 40 2901-10042 4x 2910-6980 40 2901-10056
5X 2910-6973 42 2901-10043 5X 2910-6981 42 2901-10057
44 2901-10044 4y 2901-10058
46 2901-10045 46 2901-10059
48 2901-10046 48 2901-10060
50 2901-10047 50 2901-10061
52 2901-10048 52 2901-10062

54 2901-10049 54 2901-10063



COLE KIRKPATRICK




YOUTH AGROID™
RACEWEAR

Youth specific fit is designed with vented materials to maximize
comfort along with a‘full range of movement.

JERSEY | PANT | GLOVE

YOUTH AGROID™ SEY
° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics g
° Youth Specific Performance Enhancing Fit &
o Breathahle Polyester Mesh Fabric

ort Collar

.‘: Stretch Comfor

d Finger Construction
{nuckle Protection
"o Qut-Seamed Comfort Fit
° Adjustable Wrist Cuff __ . N
° Silicone Tacky Brips o8 ’

YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference..

KADE JOHNSON



PURPLE | TEAL

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

2912-2169
2912-2170
2912-2171
2912-2172
2912-2173

18
a0
22
ay
26
28

2903-2171
2903-2172
2803-2173
2903-2174
2903-2175
2803-2176

MX1 GLOVE

SIZE BLACK/WHITE

Xs
SM
MD
LG
XL

3332-1717
3332-1718
3332-1719
3332-1720
3332-1727



YOUWUTHF AGROID™ RACEWEAR

BLUE | HI-VIZ OLIVE | ORANGE

Csue ooy [ sue et |
XS 2912-2164 18 2903-2165 XS 2912-2174 18 2903-2177
SM 2912-2165 20 2903-2166 SM 2912-2175 20 2903-2178
MD 2912-2166 22 2903-2167 MD 2912-2176 22 2903-2179
LG 2912-2167 24 2903-2168 LG 2912-2177 24 2903-2180

XL 2912-2168 26 2903-2169 XL 2912-2178 26 2903-2181
- - 28 2903-2170 - - 28 2903-2182



YOLITH XC1 VEST

°

Water Resistant & Wind Resistant Polyester Shell
2 Hand Warmer Pockets

1 Chest Pocket

Moisture Wicking Mesh Liner

Soft Lined Collar

Double Stitched Seams

YKK® zippers

. YKK

Big Differenc

°

°

°

°

°

°

SIZE PART #
5/6 2830-0619
78 2830-0620
10 2830-0621
12 2830-0622

14 2830-0623







OQUIALIFIER DUST SUIT

° Dust Barrier Riding Suit

° Durable 300D Polyester Chassis

° Full Length YKK Leg Zippers & Center Zipper for Easy Entry
° High Collar to Block Dust

° Waist Belt for Custom Fit

° Mesh Vent Across Back

° Media Pocket on Chest

SIZE PART #
SM 2901-10104
MD 2901-10105
LG 2901-10106
XL 2901-10107
2X 2901-10108
3X 2901-10109

XCR GUARD JERSEY

° Back, Chest, Elbow, and Shoulder Impact Protectors Included
° Impact Protectors are Fully Removeahle for Washing
° Garment Tested and Certified According
to EU Standard EN 17092-6:2020
° Breathahle Stretch Mesh Chassis
° Full Length YKK Zipper Entry
° Spacer Mesh Panel at Interior Elbow for Improved Comfort
° Flat Stitched Seams and Qut-Seam
Construction Eliminates Chaffing

SIZE PART #
2XS/XSm 2701-1052
SM/MD 2701-1053

LG/XL 2701-1054
2XL/3XL 2701-1055

XCR GUARD VEST

° Removable Back and Chest Impact Protectors Included
° Impact Protectors are Fully Removeable for Washing
° Garment Tested and Certified According
to EU Standard EN 17092-6:2020
° Additional Compression Molded Foam on Chest
° Breathahle Stretch Mesh Chassis
° Spacer Mesh Panel at Interior Elbow for Improved Comfort
° Flat Stitched Seams and Out-Seam
Construction Eliminates Chaffing

SIZE PART #
2XS/XSM 2701-1056
SM/MD 2701-1057

LG/XL 2701-1058

2XL/3XL 2701-1059
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IRALCING.
3501 KENNEDY RD.
JANESVILLE, WI 53545
MOOSERACING.COM
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MOOSE RACING IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK. ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED. COPYRIGHT © 2022 LEMANS CORPORATION.
PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE. REPRODUCTION OF THIS CATALOG ~WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED. PRINTED IN THE USA.

GAVIN TOWERS




